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ARCH - RESULTATS DU MEETING N°109 - CINEY LE SAMEDI 11 JUILLET 2009

FILLES

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG Bal H
1 PIGNOLET Emilie ARCH 836 2000 ben 18,43
2 PAQUET Pauline SMAC 260 ben 17,10
3 PLETINCKX Laurie RCAS 492 2002 ben 11,81
4 JACQMIN Léna ARCH 159 2000 ben 10,87
5 HUBERT Victoire ARCH 284 2001 ben 10,27
6 VAN BEERSEL Margaux OCAN 319 2001 ben 8,31
7 HOCQ Séléna UAC 269 2001 ben 6,36

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG LONG
1 JACQMIN Léna ARCH 159 2000 ben 3,10
2 PAQUET Pauline SMAC 260 ben 2,96
3 VAN BEERSEL Margaux OCAN 319 2001 ben 2,38
4 PLETINCKX Laurie RCAS 492 2002 ben 2,27
5 HUBERT Victoire ARCH 284 2001 ben 2,06
6 HOCQ Séléna UAC 269 2001 ben 1,79

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG POIDS
1 PAQUET Pauline SMAC 260 ben 6,56
2 PIGNOLET Emilie ARCH 836 2000 ben 5,30
3 JACQMIN Léna ARCH 159 2000 ben 4,49
4 PLETINCKX Laurie RCAS 492 2002 ben 4,33
5 VAN BEERSEL Margaux OCAN 319 2001 ben 3,87
6 HOCQ Séléna UAC 269 2001 ben 3,72

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG Bal H
1 HUBERT France ARCH 3027 98 pup 23,37
2 MATTHEE Pauline OCAN 2913 99 pup 18,84
3 PIGNOLET Clémence ARCH 2986 99 pup 18,74
4 SAUTIER Lallie OCAN 3120 99 pup 17,82
5 MIESZALSKI Mathilde OCAN 2915 99 pup 13,92
6 PONLOT Emerance OCAN 2914 99 pup 12,88
7 HOCQ Dorianne UAC 2995 98 pup 9,07

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG POIDS
1 HUBERT France ARCH 3027 98 pup 6,05
2 MATTHEE Pauline OCAN 2913 99 pup 5,28
3 MIESZALSKI Mathilde OCAN 2915 99 pup 4,81
4 PIGNOLET Clémence ARCH 2986 99 pup 4,47
5 SAUTIER Lallie OCAN 3120 99 pup 4,10
6 HOCQ Dorianne UAC 2995 98 pup 4,07
7 PONLOT Emerance OCAN 2914 99 pup 3,14

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG LONG
1 MATTHEE Pauline OCAN 2913 99 pup 3,13
2 PIGNOLET Clémence ARCH 2986 99 pup 2,90
3 PONLOT Emerance OCAN 2914 99 pup 2,85
4 SAUTIER Lallie OCAN 3120 99 pup 2,76
5 MIESZALSKI Mathilde OCAN 2915 99 pup 2,71
6 HUBERT France ARCH 3027 98 pup 2,61
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PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG DISQUE
1 HUBERT France ARCH 3027 98 pup 9,47
2 HOCQ Dorianne UAC 2995 98 pup 9,24
3 MATTHEE Pauline OCAN 2913 99 pup 9,12
4 PIGNOLET Clémence ARCH 2986 99 pup 9,09
5 MIESZALSKI Mathilde OCAN 2915 99 pup 9,08
6 SAUTIER Lallie OCAN 3120 99 pup 8,70
7 PONLOT Emerance OCAN 2914 99 pup 8,20

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG POIDS
1 CHEDDADI Sarah RFCL 5795 96 min 10,16
2 VANDEN EYNDE Joyce MAC 6195 97 min 10,00
3 BERNARD Justine CABW 5544 96 min 9,95
4 PLETINCKX Leslie-Marie RCAS 5740 97 min 8,83
5 LEBRUN Julie CRAC 8729 97 min 7,52
6 JOLLET Amandine OCAN 5732 96 min 7,41

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG LONG
1 BERNARD Justine CABW 5544 96 min 3,77
2 JOLIET Amandine OCAN 5732 96 min 3,57

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG JAVEL
1 BERNARD Justine CABW 5544 96 min 30,60
2 VANDEN EYNDE Joyce MAC 6195 97 min 25,96
3 PLETINCKX Leslie-Marie RCAS 5740 97 min 19,60
4 JOLIET Amandine OCAN 5732 96 min 17,58

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG DISQUE
1 VANDEN EYNDE Joyce MAC 6195 97 min 33,86
2 BERNARD Justine CABW 5544 96 min 27,51
3 PLETINCKX Leslie-Marie RCAS 5740 97 min 22,76
4 LEBRUN Julie CRAC 8729 97 min 20,37
5 JOLIET Amandine OCAN 5732 96 min 17,24
6 CHEDDADI Sarah RFCL 5795 96 min 14,59

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG POIDS
1 HUBERT Fany ARCH 188 94 cad 8,27
2 PONLOT Florine OCAN 114 95 cad 6,27

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG JAVEL
1 HUBERT Fany ARCH 188 94 cad 22,80
2 HUBERT Hanelore ARCH 187 95 cad 16,31
3 PONLOT Florine OCAN 114 95 cad 12,03

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG LONG
1 PONLOT Florine OCAN 114 95 cad 3,85 v : -0,2

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG DISQUE
1 HUBERT Fany ARCH 188 94 cad 18,65
2 PONLOT Florine OCAN 114 95 cad 13,29
3 HUBERT Hanelore ARCH 187 95 cad 13,28

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG MARTEAU
1 HUBERT Fany ARCH 188 94 cad 16,78
2 PONLOT Florine OCAN 114 95 cad 9,56
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PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG LONG
1 MARQUET Justine MALMEDY 2106 92 scol 4,48

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG MARTEAU
1 COOSEMANS Anne HUY 884 88 sen 35,25

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG JAVEL
1 ZAROS Stéphanie OCAN 2368 73 a35 16,91

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG POIDS
1 MARNEFFE Anne Marie HUY 2329 61 a45 7,16 4 kgs
2 ZAROS Stéphanie OCAN 2368 73 a35 6,46

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG LONG
1 ZAROS Stéphanie OCAN 2368 73 a35 3,61 v : +0,1

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG DISQUE
1 ZAROS Stéphanie OCAN 2368 73 a35 16,91

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG MARTEAU
1 MARNEFFE Anne Marie HUY 2329 61 a45 26,48
2 ZAROS Stéphanie OCAN 2368 73 a35 14,66

VISSERS Danielle ARCH 2431 57 a50 21,12 3 kgs
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GARCONS

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG Bal H
1 BERNARD Corentin CABW 391 2000 ben 29,26
2 NUTTE Matthias DOUR 139 2000 ben 25,84
3 HENRY Robin ROCA 247 2001 ben 24,97
4 PAQUOT Jonathan RFCL 346 2001 ben 24,65
5 BERNARD Quentin CABW 392 2000 ben 23,17
6 VANSTRAELEN Vincent RFCL 344 2000 ben 22,18
7 RICHARD Justin OCAN 254 ben 21,29
8 DEGEIMBRE Martin ARCH 120 2000 ben 19,99
9 MOMMAERTS Braden 342 2002 ben 10,89

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG LONG
1 HENRY Robin ROCA 247 2001 ben 3,53
2 PAQUOT Jonathan RFCL 346 2001 ben 3,38
3 BERNARD Corentin CABW 391 2000 ben 3,37
4 NUTTE Matthias DOUR 139 2000 ben 2,95
5 VANSTRAELEN Vincent RFCL 344 2000 ben 2,94
6 BERNARD Quentin CABW 392 2000 ben 2,84
7 DEGEIMBRE Martin ARCH 120 2000 ben 2,58
8 MOMMAERTS Braden 342 2002 ben 2,54
9 RICHARD Justin OCAN 254 ben 2,52

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG POIDS
1 NUTTE Matthias DOUR 139 2000 ben 9,20
2 PAQUOT Jonathan RFCL 346 2001 ben 8,40
3 BERNARD Corentin CABW 391 2000 ben 7,76
4 HENRY Robin ROCA 247 2001 ben 6,86
5 VANSTRAELEN Vincent RFCL 344 2000 ben 6,71
6 BERNARD Quentin CABW 392 2000 ben 6,50
7 MOMMAERTS Braden 342 2002 ben 4,73
8 RICHARD Justin OCAN 254 ben 4,70
9 DEGEIMBRE Martin ARCH 120 2000 ben 4,30

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG Bal H
1 HUTS Gerbrand RCT 4510 pup 50,20
2 NUTTE J. Baptiste DOUR 3217 98 pup 42,66
3 MASSON Brieuc ARCH 3181 99 pup 37,98
4 GILLIS Simon ARCH 3408 98 pup 33,26
5 PONSARD François ROCA 8132 99 pup 29,84

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG POIDS
1 NUTTE J. Baptiste DOUR 3217 98 pup 10,77
2 HUTS Gerbrand RCT 4510 pup 9,86
3 PAQUOT Kevin RFCL 3394 99 pup 7,46
4 MOMMAERTS Jason UAC 3390 98 pup 7,11
5 GILLIS Simon ARCH 3408 98 pup 6,32
6 PONSARD François ROCA 8132 99 pup 5,79
7 MASSON Brieuc ARCH 3181 99 pup 5,45

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG LONG
1 NUTTE J. Baptiste DOUR 3217 98 pup 3,71
2 PAQUOT Kevin RFCL 3394 99 pup 3,61
3 MOMMAERTS Jason UAC 3390 98 pup 3,60
4 GILLIS Simon ARCH 3408 98 pup 3,57
5 HUTS Gerbrand RCT 4510 pup 3,56
6 MASSON Brieuc ARCH 3181 99 pup 3,45
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PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG DISQUE
1 HUTS Gerbrand RCT 4510 pup 29,26
2 NUTTE J. Baptiste DOUR 3217 98 pup 28,69
3 PAQUOT Kevin RFCL 3394 99 pup 16,34
4 MOMMAERTS Jason UAC 3390 98 pup 15,00
5 PONSARD François ROCA 8132 99 pup 9,42

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG POIDS
1 FREDRIX Nicolas UAC 6067 96 min 10,62
2 SURIANO Lucas UAC 4436 96 min 10,38
3 KUCKART Eric UAC 6070 97 min 8,78
4 JUHASY Aurélien UAC 6069 97 min 7,75
5 DUMOULIN Jason GOSP 6593 97 min 7,46
6 MAGEREN Maxime GOSP 6569 96 min 7,03
7 CHAUDIERE Arno UAC 6376 97 min 6,88
8 PONLOT Benoit OCAN 6122 97 min 6,18

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG LONG
1 KUCKART Eric UAC 6070 97 min 4,30
2 DUMOULIN Jason GOSP 6593 97 min 3,85
3 PONLOT Benoit OCAN 6122 97 min 3,48
4 JUHASY Aurélien UAC 6069 97 min 3,40
5 MONNAIE Frédéric ROCA 6388 96 min 3,09
6 FRANCKEN Clément CSDY 5154 96 min 2,86

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG JAVEL
1 CHAUDIERE Arno UAC 6376 97 min 24,98
2 DUMOULIN Jason GOSP 6593 97 min 23,77
3 KUCKART Eric UAC 6070 97 min 23,46
4 FREDRIX Nicolas UAC 6067 96 min 22,57
5 PONLOT Benoit OCAN 6122 97 min 17,25
6 FRANCKEN Clément CSDY 5154 96 min 18,88
7 MAGEREN Maxime GOSP 6569 96 min 18,81
8 SURIANO Lucas UAC 4436 96 min 15,26
9 MONNAIE Frédéric ROCA 6388 96 min 15,26
10 VANSTRAELEN Thierry RFCL 6215 97 min 0
11 JUHASY Aurélien UAC 6069 97 min 0

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG DISQUE
1 FREDRIX Nicolas UAC 6067 96 min 28,61
2 SURIANO Lucas UAC 4436 96 min 20,01
3 KUCKART Eric UAC 6070 97 min 19,52
4 CHAUDIERE Arno UAC 6376 97 min 18,70
5 JUHASY Aurélien UAC 6069 97 min 16,62
6 DUMOULIN Jason GOSP 6593 97 min 16,61
7 MAGEREN Maxime GOSP 6569 96 min 16,03
8 VANSTRAELEN Thierry RFCL 6215 97 min 14,67
9 MONNAIE Frédéric ROCA 6388 96 min 13,18
10 PONLOT Benoit OCAN 6122 97 min 10,35

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG POIDS
1 FONTAINE Boris CSDY 316 94 cad 11,25
2 JUHASZ Jérémy UAC 107 95 cad 9,88
3 DUCHENE Julien ARCH 436 94 cad 9,72
4 DEGEIMBRE Valentin ARCH 91 94 cad 8,19
5 CACCO Guiliano UAC 252 95 cad 7,22
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PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG JAVEL
1 DUCHENE Julien ARCH 436 94 cad 33,93
2 DEGEIMBRE Valentin ARCH 91 94 cad 32,82
3 FONTAINE Boris CSDYLE 316 94 cad 31,83
4 GOBERT William UAC 106 94 cad 27,40
5 CACCO Guiliano UAC 252 95 cad 18,57

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG LONG
1 JUHASY Jérémy UAC 107 95 cad 4,70 v : 0,0
2 GABRIEL Aurélien ARCH 2160 92 cad 4,66 v : -1,0
3 DEGEIMBRE Valentin ARCH 91 94 cad 4,20 v : -0,6

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG DISQUE
1 GOBERT William UAC 106 94 cad 31,91
2 DUCHENE Julien ARCH 436 94 cad 28,36
3 JUHASZ Jérémy UAC 107 95 cad 26,27
4 FONTAINE Boris CSDYLE 316 94 cad 24,83
5 CACCO Guiliano UAC 252 95 cad 21,98
6 DEGEIMBRE Valentin ARCH 91 94 cad 19,89

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG MARTEAU
1 FONTAINE Boris CSDYLE 316 94 cad 38,47
2 VAN DER POORTEN Quentin RCA SPA 114 95 cad 36,58
3 DUCHENE Julien ARCH 436 94 cad 24,92
4 JUHASZ Jérémy UAC 107 95 cad 20,26
5 DEGEIMBRE Valentin ARCH 91 94 cad 16,84
6 CACCO Guiliano UAC 252 95 cad 14,17

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG JAVEL
1 BERNARD Tom ROCA 2221 93 sco 45,38
2 NOEL Adrien ARCH 2070 92 sco 35,62
3 HEDGES Sébastien CSDY 1873 93 sco 35,42
4 HOPCHET Alphandery GOSP 1851 93 sco 32,93
5 TCHEREPACHIN Adrien ARCH 2035 93 sco 32,28
6 GABRIEL Aurélien ARCH 2160 92 sco 25,90

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG POIDS
1 HEDGES Sébastien CSDY 1873 93 sco 11,85
2 HOPCHET Alphandery GOSP 1851 93 sco 11,12
3 BERNARD Tom ROCA 2221 93 sco 11,67
4 TCHEREPACHIN Adrien ARCH 2035 93 sco 9,40
5 NOEL Adrien ARCH 2070 92 sco 8,14
6 GABRIEL Aurélien ARCH 2160 92 sco 7,74

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG LONG
1 TCHEREPACHIN Adrien ARCH 2035 93 sco 5,33 v : -1,9
2 HOPCHET Alphandéry GOSP 1851 93 sco 5,26 v : -2,2
3 NOEL Adrien ARCH 2070 92 sco 4,26 v : -0,6

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG DISQUE
1 BERNARD Tom ROCA 2221 93 sco 34,49
2 TCHEREPACHIN Adrien ARCH 2035 93 sco 30,13
3 HEDGES Sébastien CSDY 1873 93 sco 28,55
4 GABRIEL Aurélien ARCH 2160 92 sco 20,52
5 NOEL Adrien ARCH 2070 92 sco 17,85
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PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG MARTEAU
1 BERNARD Tom ROCA 2221 93 sco 45,08
2 HEDGES Sébastien CSDY 1873 93 sco 38,73
3 TCHEREPACHIN Adrien ARCH 2035 93 sco 24,42
4 HOPCHET Alphandery GOSP 1851 93 sco 21,97
5 NOEL Adrien ARCH 2070 92 sco 19,47
6 GABRIEL Aurélien ARCH 2160 92 sco 15,67

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG DISQUE
1 VANSTRAELEN Laurent RFCL 102 91 jun 21,78 2 kgs

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG MARTEAU
1 CLAVAREAU Valentin CSDY 1180 88 sen 35,09
2 DEBECKER Vincent RIWA 1456 83 sen 21,62

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG LONG
1 DEBOUCK Benjamin UAC 1079 88 sen 5,06 v : -0,6

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG POIDS
1 DEBECKER Vincent RIWA 1456 83 sen 11,3
2 CLAVAREAU Valentin CSDY 1180 88 sen 10,65

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG JAVEL
1 DEBECKER Vincent RIWA 1456 83 sen 48,95
2 LABY Mathieu RFCL 1571 89 sen 43,52
3 CLAVAREAU Valentin CSDY 1180 88 sen 35,04
4 LABAR Frédéric ARCH 1565 75 sen 34,48
5 DEBOUCK Benjamin UAC 1079 88 sen 31,62

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG DISQUE
1 DEBECKER Vincent RIWA 1456 83 sen 35,12
2 CLAVAREAU Valentin CSDY 1180 88 sen 32,45
3 LABY Mathieu RFCL 1571 89 sen 28,30
4 DEBOUCK Benjamin UAC 1079 88 sen 21,81

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG JAVEL
1 BERNARD Philippe ROCA 4174 64 m45 34,88 800 grs
2 MATTHEE Alexandre OCAN 3678 72 m35 33,70 800 grs
3 PLETINCKX Daniel RCAS 4341 62 m45 24,22 800 grs
4 VICHOFF Albin MAC 254 59 m50 21,84 800 grs
5 CHARLIER Michel OCAN 3862 56 m50 19,61 800 grs
6 BROHET Alain ARCH 3630 63 m45 16,60 800 grs

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG POIDS
1 PLETINCKX Daniel RCAS 4341 62 m45 9,68
2 BERNARD Philippe ROCA 3540 64 m40 9,23
3 DE BONA Daniel VAC 7226 60 m45 8,24
4 MATTHEE Alexandre OCAN 3678 72 m35 8,18
5 CHARLIER Michel OCAN 3862 56 m50 8,10
6 BROHET Alain ARCH 3630 63 m45 5,51

EVRARD André UAC 4200 51 m55 11,25 6 kgs

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG LONG
1 MATTHEE Alexandre OCAN 3678 72 m35 4,50 v : 0,0
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PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG DISQUE
1 BERNARD Philippe ROCA 3540 64 m40 26,88
2 PLETINCKX Daniel RCAS 4341 62 m45 21,40
3 VICHOFF Albin MAC 254 59 m50 21,45
4 MATTHEE Alexandre OCAN 3678 72 m35 18,29
5 BROHET Alain ARCH 3630 63 m45 15,88
6 DE BONA Daniel VAC 7226 60 m45 0
1 EVRARD André UAC 4200 51 m55 43,72 1,5 kgs - RB
2 CHARLIER Michel OCAN 3862 56 m50 18,36 1,5 kgs
1 GAUDITIAUBOIS René GOSP 3454 27 m80 21,79 1,0 kgs
2 COLLIN Jean Marie DAMP 4222 48 m60 18,52 1,0 kgs

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB DOSSARD AN NAIS CATEG MARTEAU
1 BERNARD Philippe ROCA 4174 64 m45 24,25
2 PLETINCKX Daniel RCAS 4341 62 m45 19,52
3 BROHET Alain ARCH 3630 63 m45 15,45
4 DE BONA Daniel VAC 7226 60 m45 0

GAUDITIAUBOIS René GOSP 3454 27 m80 21,98 3 kgs
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